

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 19827-19829

(From the judgement and order(s) in dated 05/08/2011 in CRLA No.  
3682/2008 with CRLA No. 2487/2008 and GA No.7731 of 2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ARCHANA TULSIYANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission to file special leave petitions is  
granted.

Notice.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master