

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8287-8289/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2011 in CRLA No.2487/2008,CRLA No.3682/2008CRLA No.7731/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ARCHANA TULSIYANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated on behalf of the respondents. In view of the averments made in the letter, four weeks time is granted for filing additional documents.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER