

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8287-8289/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2011 in CRLA No.3682/2008 with CRLA No.2487/2008 & Government Appeal No.7731/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ARCHANA TULSIYANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and exemption from filing O.T., placing additional documents on record and and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3613-3615 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on a non-miscellaneous day after a
month.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER