

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2019-2021 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ARCHANA TULSIYANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2016-2018 of 2012

Date: 29/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In these batch of matters, a submission has already been made by the learned counsel for the appellant that additional documents are not required to be filed.

The learned counsel for the respondent was granted three weeks' time for filing additional documents. Today again, the request is made for grant of further time, which is rejected.

Item No.100

-2-

No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

|  
|  
|

|  
|  
|

|  
REGISTRAR  
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|  
|  
|

rd