

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2019-2021 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

ARCHANA TULSIYANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2016-2018 of 2012

Date: 26/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajinder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.2019-21/2012, Ms Jemtiben AO appearing on behalf of Mr Senthil Jagadeesan, Advocate-on-record is present. She seeks two weeks time to file the vakalatnama on behalf of the appellant. Time as prayed for is granted.

The ld. Counsel for the State of UP in Criminal Appeal No.2021/2012, the ld. Counsel for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.2016-18/2012 and the ld. Counsel for respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in both matters are present.

The ld. counsels for the parties are given four weeks time to file additional documents, if any.

List again on 1.5.2014.

		(SANJIV JAIN)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj