

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2019-2021 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ARCHANA TULSIYANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest  
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2016-2018 of 2012

Date: 07/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional documents have not been filed within the  
time granted by the Court.

The matter be processed for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd