

ITEM NO.103

Court 12 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2019-2021/2012

ARCHANA TULSIYANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY PRAKASH MISHRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2016-2018/2012 (II)

Date : 06-04-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rebecca M.John, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Kanojia, Adv.
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 08.04.2021.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)